

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-1	94	Version:	1	Name:	Margaret Daun appointment	
Туре:	Арр	ointment			Status:	Confirmed	
File created:	2/17	/2017			In control:	Judiciary, Safety and General Service	es Committee
On agenda:					Final action	n: 3/23/2017	
Title:	From the County Executive, appointing Ms. Margaret C. Daun as Corporation Counsel for Milwaukee County.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 17-194 APPONTMENT LETTER, 2. 17-194 BIOGRAPHY/RESUME, 3. 17-194 LETTER OF SUPPORT-Alderman Borkowski, 4. 17-194 LETTER OF SUPPORT-Alderman Rainey, 5. 17-194 LETTER OF SUPPORT-Mr. Allen, 6. 17-194 LETTER OF SUPPORT-Mr. Cole, 7. 17-194 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
3/23/2017	1	Milwaukee County Board Supervisors			of	CONFIRMED	Pass
3/9/2017	1	Judiciary, Safety and Gen Services Committee			neral	RECOMMENDED FOR CONFIRMATION	Pass
2/22/2017	1	Board Cl	nairman			REFERRED	
From the Cou	ntv F	xecutive	annointii	na M	ls Margare	t C. Daun as Corporation Counsel fo	or Milwaukee

From the County Executive, appointing Ms. Margaret C. Daun as Corporation Counsel for Milwaukee County.